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PLAYER

A.J. Brown
Brandon Aiyuk
CeeDee Lamb
D.J. Moore
George Kittle
Keenan Allen
Adam Thielen
Nico Collins
Nathaniel Dell
Odell Beckham
Tyreek Hill
Kendrick Bourne
Kalif Raymond
Mike Evans

Zay Flowers
Josh Downs
Jakobi Meyers
Mark Andrews
Trey McBride
DK Metcalf
Courtland Sutton
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Puka Nacua
George Pickens
Rashee Rice
Deebo Samuel
Dontayvion Wicks
Travis Kelce
Dalton Kincaid
Stefon Diggs
Justin Jefferson
Ja'Marr Chase
Garrett Wilson
DeAndre Hopkins
Chris Godwin
Evan Engram
Jake Ferguson
Tyler Lockett
Michael Wilson
Wan'Dale Robinson
Diontae Johnson

Terry McLaurin

TEAM

PHI
SF
DAL
CHI
SF
LAC
CAR
HOU
HOU
BAL
MIA
NE
DET
TB
BAL
IND
LV
BAL
ARI
SEA
DEN
DET
LA
PIT
KC
SF
GB
KC
BUF
BUF
MIN
CIN
NYJ
TEN
TB
JAX
DAL
SEA
ARI
NYG
PIT
WAS

POS.

WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

TE

TE
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

TE

TE
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

YDS
1013
831
1013
889
648
1011
726
696
659
374
1222
406
282
780
588
523
512
544
461
646
499
898
897
604
420
395
331
641
436
895
571
833
651
650
561
475
386
545
435
239
335
644

ROUTES
325
225
326
340
247
354
378
246
259
174
269
208
133
297
306
256
302
246
193
279
290
302
328
309
165
167
156
253
274
372
183
365
355
257
317
290
262
302
256
197
163
404

TGTS
94
61
89
71
55
105
88
60
67
42
94
50
26
82
52
58
66
57
49
71
63
88
92
68
40
34
31
73
55
101
48
89
98
75
71
58
51
71
38
37
44
80

YDS/RT
3.1
3.7
3.1
2.6
2.6
2.9
1.9
2.8
2.5
2.1
4.5

2
2.1
2.6
1.9

2
1.7
2.2
24
23
1.7

3
2.7

2
2.5
24
2.1
2.5
1.6
24
3.1
23
1.8
2.5
1.8
1.6
1.5
1.8
1.7
1.2
2.1
1.6

OPEN
86
88
84
56
75
99
67
58
82
67
77
60
81
79
73
68
69
78
61
77
77
58
63
62
54
45
57
77
60
65
70
62
86
75
65
70
60
73
36
63
60
48

CATCH
99
86
96
95
78
67
90
71
57
61
59
58
46
51
49
58
69
50
63
36
71
70
57
59
45
53
53
53
67
61
50
54
32
54
58
49
47
58
78
58
48
76

YAC
61
57
48
71
65
39
34
67
47
57
46
67
49
44
53
50
35
43
54
58
19
46
53
53
78
82
65
38
45
42
46
51
40
30
40
43
59
27
56
40
54
37

OVERALL
99
95
93
86
86
85
73
73
72
70
69
68
68
66
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
61
60
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
57
56



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Jerry Jeudy
Romeo Doubs
Rashod Bateman
Davante Adams
Jordan Addison
Christian Watson
Michael Pittman
Dalton Schultz
Cole Kmet
Jonnu Smith
Christian Kirk
Cooper Kupp
T.J. Hockenson
Dallas Goedert
Michael Mayer
Drake London
Elijah Moore
David Njoku
Jaylen Waddle
Josh Reynolds
Darius Slayton
Mack Hollins
Chris Olave
Josh Palmer
Brandon Powell
Tyler Conklin
Michael Thomas
Amari Cooper
DeVonta Smith
Curtis Samuel

Tee Higgins

Nick Westbrook-Ikhine

Rashid Shaheed
Robert Woods
Sam LaPorta
Donald Parham
Justin Watson
Logan Thomas
Calvin Ridley
Jayden Reed
Kyle Pitts

Gabe Davis

Marquise Brown

DEN
GB
BAL
LV
MIN
GB
IND
HOU
CHI
ATL
JAX
LA
MIN
PHI
LV
ATL
CLE
CLE
MIA
DET
NYG
ATL
NO
LAC
MIN
NYJ
NO
CLE
PHI
WAS
CIN
TEN
NO
HOU
DET
LAC
KC
WAS
JAX
GB
ATL
BUF
ARI

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

TE

TE

TE
WR
WR

TE

TE

TE
WR
WR

TE
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

TE
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

TE

TE
WR

TE
WR
WR

TE
WR
WR

429
396
215
741
647
257
677
453
439
423
672
375
736
410
224
474
374
433
577
423
419
247
657
377
224
381
448
749
632
343
328
240
525
286
492
179
329
409
574
463
419
490
486

242
276
184
334
357
188
336
261
252
209
302
156
353
271
184
260
307
282
229
262
338
130
321
214
178
242
280
324
341
229
210
188
263
218
277
153
179
324
305
229
263
362
358

45
61
31
106
69
36
82
59
55
38
69
46
98
43
30
60
59
59
58
36
48
29
88
39
30
45
64
80
58
44
51
31
43
51
68
28
36
58
65
44
57
55
85

1.8
1.4
1.2
2.2
1.8
1.4

1.7
1.7

2.2
24
2.1
1.5
1.2
1.8
1.2
1.5
2.5
1.6
1.2
1.9

1.8
1.3
1.6
1.6
2.3
1.9
1.5
1.6
1.3

1.3
1.8
1.2
1.8
1.3
1.9

1.6
1.4
1.4

66
63
57
66
49
61
52
61
50
37
69
50
55
49
47
54
73
58
58
40
50
59
75
44
41
36
47
36
56
43
52
52
52
57
43
46
53
42
50
50
45
34
53

55
60
58
49
60
38
59
49
71
55
42
46
57
56
52
61
40
26
39
60
48
44
26
54
58
72
55
66
50
62
30
46
52
40
56
46
50
55
54
51
57
58
41

36
33
42
37
49
58
44
42
30
67
35
55
37
47
54
33
28
64
50
49
50
43
36
49
50
43
42
44
32
38
60
41
34
40
42
49
33
42
31
33
34
46
37

56
55
55
54
54
54
53
53
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
43
42
42



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Brandin Cooks

Jaxon Smith-Njigba

Darnell Mooney
Luke Musgrave
Zach Ertz

Kylen Granson
Rondale Moore
Allen Robinson
K.J. Osborn
Cade Otton

Trey Palmer
Dawson Knox
Tyler Boyd
Darren Waller
D.J. Chark

Alec Pierce
Hayden Hurst
Demario Douglas
Quentin Johnston
Jahan Dotson
Mike Gesicki
Tutu Atwell

Chigoziem Okonkwo

Terrace Marshall
Michael Gallup

Marquez Valdes-Scantling

Skyy Moore
Hunter Henry

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Tyler Higbee
Allen Lazard
Jonathan Mingo

Van Jefferson

DAL
SEA
CHI
GB
ARI
IND
ARI
PIT
MIN
TB
B
BUF
CIN
NYG
CAR
IND
CAR
NE
LAC
WAS
NE
LA
TEN
CAR
DAL
KC
KC
NE
NE
LA
NYJ
CAR
ATL

WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
TE
WR
WR
WR
TE
WR
TE
WR
TE
WR
WR
TE
WR
WR
WR
TE
WR
TE
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
WR
TE
WR
WR
WR

380
365
345
341
187
175
219
174
384
303
210
102
439
384
229
264
184
361
183
383
182
391
206
134
344
249
205
298
149
303
290
226
151

253
250
283
232
171
160
282
247
328
303
264
158
345
233
260
309
203
164
225
405
190
316
194
182
235
259
197
246
140
293
312
313
247

41
43
32
39
41
27
38
34
47
45
36
26
59
51
33
33
32
37
30
62
31
55
40
27
43
27
32
46
27
43
41
46
28

1.5
1.5
1.2
1.5
1.1
1.1
0.8
0.7
1.2

0.8
0.6
1.3
1.6
0.9
0.9
0.9
2.2
0.8
0.9

1.2
1.1
0.7
1.5

1.2
1.1

0.9
0.7
0.6

43
49
41
57
58
51
52
40
53
48
46
53
46
53
37
31
44
33
28
44
33
33
54
38
29
41
43
30
24
33
26
24
15

55
32
49
48
43
47
40
54
36
44
43
29
38
44
46
58
36
42
53
36
51
52
28
40
42
34
32
49
48
40
34
39
42

37
53
47
25
30
35
38
39
40
37
37
45
44
26
45
36
44
50
45
40
36
34
30
40
46
37
36
32
39
29
44
39
42

42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
28
25
24
23
20



